

Project 25-05 Sidewalk and Curb Repair

BIDDER NO. 1

BIDDER NO. 2

			Highway Landscapers, Inc.		Al Dix Concrete Inc						
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID				
STREET AND DRAINAGE CONSTRUCTION-SIDEWALK REPAIR AREA											
SD-01	Provide 3/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	20	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$400.00				
SD-02	Remove and Replace 8" Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00				
SD-03	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	200	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$126.00	\$25,200.00				
SD-04	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1500	\$116.00	\$174,000.00	\$117.00	\$175,500.00				
SD-05	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	1500	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00				
SD-06	Provide #4 Reinforcement Bars for Curb and Sidewalk	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$200.00				
SD-07	Provide Detectable Warning Field (Natural Patina)	EA	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00				
STREET AND DRAINAGE CONSTRUCTION-VARIOUS LOCATIONS											
SD-08	Provide 3/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00				
SD-09	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	200	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00				
SD-10	Remove and Replace 8" Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00				
SD-11	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	250	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$126.00	\$31,500.00				
SD-12	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	250	\$116.00	\$29,000.00	\$117.00	\$29,250.00				
SD-13	Remove and Replace 6" Stamped Colored Concrete Sidewalk (DOT Red)	SY	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00				
SD-14	Remove and Replace 4" Stamped Colored Concrete Sidewalk (DOT Red)	SY	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00				
SD-15	Provide 6" Concrete Sidewalk (Parks Playground -No Excavation)	SY	150	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$99.00	\$14,850.00				
SD-16	Provide 6" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	20	\$108.00	\$2,160.00	\$126.00	\$2,520.00				
SD-17	Provide 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	100	\$98.00	\$9,800.00	\$117.00	\$11,700.00				
SD-18	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	250	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00				
SD-19	Provide #4 Reinforcement Bars for Curb and Sidewalk	LF	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00				
SD-20	Provide Detectable Warning Field (Natural Patina)	EA	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00				
SD-21	Adjust Manhole	EA	5	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00				
VOYAGEUR PARK											
SD-22	Provide 3/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	300	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00				
SD-23	Remove Asphalt and Install 6" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	550	\$110.00	\$60,500.00	\$126.00	\$69,300.00				
SD-24	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	260	\$120.00	\$31,200.00	\$126.00	\$32,760.00				
SD-25	Provide 6" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	90	\$108.00	\$9,720.00	\$126.00	\$11,340.00				
SD-26	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00				



Project 25-05 Sidewalk and Curb Repair

BIDDER NO. 1

BIDDER NO. 2

			Highway Landscapers, Inc.		Al Dix Concrete Inc		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SD-27	Provide #4 Reinforcement Bars for Curb and Sidewalk	LF	800	\$2.75	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00
SD-28	Landscape Restoration (Topsoil, Fertilizer, Seed and Mulch)	SY	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
		TOTAL AMOUNT BID:		\$474,280.00		\$481,320.00	